
MEN'S (9-12) PWT RESULTS

Men's (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 260.0 275.0 10

2 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 245.0 8

3 Cole Manners Parsons High School 251.4 225.0 6

4 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 268.0 225.0 4

5 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 215.0 2

6 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 260.0 210.0 1

7 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 265.0 185.0 0

8 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 185.0 0

9 Cayden Trester Madison High School 255.0 180.0 0

10 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 180.0 0

11 Kelson Depaola Iola High School 260.0 165.0 0

12 Alex Donnelly Iola High School 280.0 160.0 0

13 Casey Rowe Iola High School 243.0 135.0 0

14 Michael Adams Riverton High School 283.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 260.0 565.0 10

2 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 495.0 8

3 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 430.0 6

4 Cole Manners Parsons High School 251.4 375.0 4

5 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 365.0 2

6 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 260.0 350.0 1

7 Cayden Trester Madison High School 255.0 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 325.0 0

9 Alex Donnelly Iola High School 280.0 320.0 0

10 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 268.0 300.0 0

11 Kelson Depaola Iola High School 260.0 280.0 0

12 Michael Adams Riverton High School 283.0 265.0 0

13 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 265.0 215.0 0

14 Casey Rowe Iola High School 243.0 175.0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 315.0 10

2 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 260.0 300.0 8

3 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 260.0 225.0 6

4 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 205.0 4

5 Cole Manners Parsons High School 251.4 195.0 2

6 Cayden Trester Madison High School 255.0 185.0 1

7 Alex Donnelly Iola High School 280.0 185.0 0

8 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 180.0 0

9 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 268.0 170.0 0

10 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 170.0 0

11 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 265.0 160.0 0

12 Casey Rowe Iola High School 243.0 155.0 0

13 Kelson Depaola Iola High School 260.0 145.0 0

14 Michael Adams Riverton High School 283.0 135.0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 260.0 1140.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 925.0 8

3 Tyson Deibert Uniontown 272.0 885.0 6

4 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 825.0 4

5 Cole Manners Parsons High School 251.4 795.0 2

6 Keaton Depaola Iola High School 260.0 785.0 1

7 Cayden Trester Madison High School 255.0 695.0 0

8 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 268.0 695.0 0

9 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 675.0 0

10 Alex Donnelly Iola High School 280.0 665.0 0

11 Kelson Depaola Iola High School 260.0 590.0 0

12 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 265.0 560.0 0

13 Casey Rowe Iola High School 243.0 465.0 0

14 Michael Adams Riverton High School 283.0 400.0 0


